
GASBO Cooperative Purchasing 
Awarded Vendors 2024-2025 
 

APAC Paper and Packaging, Corporation 
Jeff Huetteman 
Sales Representative 
Post Office Box 640 
4000 Enterprise Drive 
Allen Park, Michigan 48101-0640 
Phone 313-982-6464 
Email jhuetteman@apacpaper.com 
 

Bye-Mo'r, Incorporated 
Mary Power 
Post Office Box 107 
Kingsbury, Indiana 46345-0107 
Phone 800-847-9219 
Fax 219-393-3515 
Email mpower@byemor.com 
 

Imperial Dade (formerly Allied Eagle, Division of Imperial Dade) 
Joe Oliver 
Sales Representative 
1801 Howard Street 
Detroit, Michigan 48216-1920 
Phone 734-223-9335 
Email joe.oliver@imperialdade.com 
 

National Art and School Supplies 
Levy Friedman 
Vice President 
2195 Elizabeth Avenue 
Rahway, New Jersey 07065-4639 
Phone 732-381-5001 extension 202 
Fax 732-381-5109 
Email levy@nationalartsupplies.com 
  

mailto:jhuetteman@apacpaper.com
mailto:mpower@byemor.com
mailto:joe.oliver@imperialdade.com
mailto:levy@nationalartsupplies.com


 

Paper 101 
Mary Gilkeson 
Bid Analyst 
Post Office Box 599 
Ankeny, Iowa 50302-0599 
Phone 800-217-4440 
Fax 800-217-4441 
Email paper101@fcdist.com 
 

Pyramid School Products 
Larry Miller 
President 
6510 North 54th Street 
Tampa, Florida 33610-1908 
Phone 800-792-2644 extension 240 
Fax 813-621-7688 
Email biddept@pyramidsp.com 
Reference Pyramid School Products #30824(GASBO) on Purchase Order. 
 

Quill, LLC 
Karrie Szalkowski 
Sales Effectiveness Manager 
300 Tri State International Drive 
Lincolnshire, Illinois 60069-4413 
Phone 800-634-4809 
Email bid@quill.com 
Reference Quill Bid Number 24-31982 on Purchase Order. 
 

Unipak Corporation 
Brian Marcus 
President 
Post Office Box 332 
West Long Branch, New Jersey 07664-0332 
Phone 888-808-5120 extension 4 
Fax 718-677-9371 
Email customercare@unipakcorp.net 
 

Voss Lighting 
Will Wagner 
Operations Manager 
Suite 307 
3839 East Paris Avenue, SE 
Grand Rapids, Michigan 49512-3973 
Phone 616-975-9914 
Fax 616-975-9924 
Email will.wagner@vosslighting.com 
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